Jula item 014465

A \.\\\\\\\\\3\\\\ </
T ih

7 /4 \\\\\\\\\

/////////////////////1///

AL

A

52

\ ,,/////////////////////////

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ l

53
54
55



No. Part Name QTY No. Part Name QTY
1 plastic mat 4 50 Main nozzle joint 1
2 lower support 4 51 Main nozzle joint 1
3 MS nut 8 52 Knob for valve 1
4 M5x10 screw 12 53 Fixer for valve 1
5 Base(bottom plate) 1 54 Valve 1
6 Block belt 1 55 Joint for gas hose 1
7 Wheels 1 56 Knob on door 1
8 Connect plate for side panel 4 57 Chain 1
9 Side panel 3 58 Door 1
10 Protective guard 4 59

11 Support for part 2 4 60 Magnet 1
12 3/16” Screw 48 61

13 D4x8 rivet 9 62 M6x8 screw 3
14 M6X10 screw 4

15 M6 nut 4

16 Connect plate for control box 3

17 Middle plate 1

18 Cover plate 1

19 Black silicone ring 1

20 Glass tube ®100x3 2

21 Upper support 4

22 Fix plate for part 10 4

23 Base for flame screen 1

24 Flame screen 1

25 Stud 3

26 @6x18mm small flat washer 6

27 Reflector 1

28 M6 wing nut 3

29 Control box 1

30 M4X8 screw 3

31

32 Ignition assembly 1

33

34

35 Ignition tube 1

36 M4X15 screw 2

37 Thermcouple 1

38 Pilot unit 1

39

40

41

4 Gas box 1

43

44

45 M4 nut 2

46 Anti-tilt switch 1

47 M4X25 screw 2

48 Electric ignitor 1

49 Battery 1






